Corbin's Corner

1445 New Britain Avenue,
West Hartford, CT 6110

185,981

Property Summary

Trade Area

Highlights

Corbin's Corner is the dominant grocery-anchored asset
in West Hartford, Connecticut featuring Trader Joe's.
The Property is situated in an exclusive retail corridor
with high barriers to entry near Westfarms Mall.
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Where It Really Matters.

Sean Mirkov
2036355561

seanmirkov@regencycenters.com

1 Mile

6,787
2,643

$133,521

3 Mile

75,303
30,843

$119,712

5 Mile

265,098
107,512

$95,437
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